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CATERING & EVENT CENTER

Saturdays April - October

Room

Grand Ballroom
Regency
Dubonnet
Carlyle

Holiday

Westin
Celebrity

Clarion

Min
250
150
150
125
125

50

50

50

Max

800
316
260
264
200
176
148

126

Rental

$1000

$700
$700
$600
$600
$500
$500

$400

Sundays through Friday; Saturdays November through March

Room

Grand Ballroom
Regency
Dubonnet
Carlyle

Holiday

Westin
Celebrity

Clarion

Min
100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Max

800
316
260
264
200
176
148

126

Rental

$500
$350
$350
$300
$300
$250
$250

$200

Discount

10% off entire bill
10% off entire bill
10% off entire bill
10% off entire bill
10% off entire bill
10% off entire bill
10% off entire bill

10% off entire bill



