

Saturdays April - October

Room	Min	Max	Rental
Grand Ballroom	250	800	\$1000
Regency	150	316	\$700
Dubonnet	150	260	\$700
Carlyle	125	264	\$600
Holiday	125	200	\$600
Westin	50	176	\$500
Celebrity	50	148	\$500
Clarion	50	126	\$400

Sundays through Friday; Saturdays November through March

Room	Min	Max	Rental	Discount
Grand Ballroom	100	800	\$500	10% off entire bill
Regency	50	316	\$350	10% off entire bill
Dubonnet	50	260	\$350	10% off entire bill
Carlyle	50	264	\$300	10% off entire bill
Holiday	50	200	\$300	10% off entire bill
Westin	50	176	\$250	10% off entire bill
Celebrity	50	148	\$250	10% off entire bill
Clarion	50	126	\$200	10% off entire bill